B Kanton Zug
Crypto Valley Contacts

Strasse

Vorname

Titel / Position

Telefon

Bér & Karrer AG Baarerstrasse 8 6300 Zug Thomas Stoltz Regulation and Legal Advice: Rechtsanwalt and ~ +41 58 261 59 00 thomas.stoltz@baerkarrer.ch
Notar, LL.M.

Codex Execution Gartenstrase 6 6300 Zug Patrik Allenspach Funding Solutions and Incubators +41 79 460 70 40 patrik@codexexecution.ch

GmbH

Crypto Valley Grafenauweg 10 6300 Zug Kevin Lally Crypto Valley Association (CVA): Secretary +41 41 757 68 76 kevin.lally@cryptovalley.swiss

Association

CV Labs AG Gotthardstrasse 26 6300 Zug Francesca Finelli Operations +41 41 725 02 06 francesca.finelli@cvlabs.com

CV VC AG Gotthardstrasse 26 6300 Zug Mathias Ruch Founder CEO +41 41 725 08 80 mathias.ruch@cvvc.com

Froriep Legal AG Bellerivestrasse 201 8034 Zirich Marcel Jung Regulation and Legal Advice: Rechtsanwat, dipl.  +41 44 386 60 00 mjung@froriep.ch
Steuerexperte

Hochschule Luzern -  Suurstoffi 8 6343 Rotkreuz René Hisler Education and Community: Direktor +41 41 757 68 00 rene.huesler@hslu.ch

Departement fir

Informatik

Hochschule Luzern -  Grafenauweg 10 6300 Zug Thomas Ankenbrand Education and Community: Dozent +41 41 757 67 23 thomas.ankenbrand@hslu.ch

IFZ

Iprotus GmbH Sternenmattstrasse 6318 Walchwil Sgren Fog Education and Community: CEO +41 41 710 80 29 soren.fog@gmail.com

2
KPMG AG Landis-Gyr-Strasse 6300 Zug Markus Vogel Regulation and Legal Advice: Director, +41 58 249 49 64 markusvogel@kpmg.com
1 Steuerberatung

MME Tax AG Gubelstrasse 11 6300 Zug Thomas Linder Regulation and Legal Advice: Partner +41 44 254 99 13 thomas.linder@mme.ch

PricewaterhouseCoop Gotthardstrasse 2 6302 Zug Adrian Keller Regulation and Legal Advice: Partner +41 58 792 68 00 adrian.keller@ch.pwc.com

ers AG

PST legal & consulting Baarerstrasse 10 6300 Zug Patrick Storchenegger Regulation and Legal Advice: Rechtsanwalt and +41 41 729 39 51 ps@pst-legalconsulting.ch
Notar Attorney at Law Notary Public

Swiss Impulse Group  Rigistrasse 3 6300 Zug Urs Aebischer Funding Solutions and Incubators: Chief Executive +41 58 680 9090 urs.aebischer@www.swissimpulse

AG Officer .com

Wenger & Vieli AG Metallstrasse 9 6300 Zug Beat Speck Regulation and Legal Advice: Rechtsanwalt +41 58 958 58 58 h.speck@wengervieli.ch

Urkundsperson des Kantons Zug Partner

Volkswirtschaftsdirektion

Kontaktstelle Wirtschaft

Aabachstrasse 5, 6300 Zug

T +41 41 728 55 04, F +41 41 728 55 09
economy@zg.ch - www.zg.ch/economy
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